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UM-J30, UM-J35

UM-J30
Power(W)

Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

Power(W)
Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)

Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer
Cooling pipe

550
105
1400/1680
30

0.8

0.5

50

220/110
50/60
440*440*600
1

none

none

850

150
1400/1680
35

0.8

0.5

55
220/110
50/60
440*440*660
2

none

none




y /

UM-J50, UM-J65

UM-J50
Power(W)
Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

UM-J65
Power(W)

Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

2*580

210
1400/1680
50

0.8

0.5

55
220/110
50/60
740%320*650
3

none

none

2*850

300
1400/1680
65

0.8

0.5

58
220/110
50/60
740%340*660
4

none

none




UM-J135, UM-J150

UM-J135
Power(W)

Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

UM-J150

Power(W)
Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)

Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer
Cooling pipe

3*850

450
1400/1680
135

0.8

0.5

60
220/110
50/60
1090*460*790
6

none

none

4*580

440
1400/1680
150

0.8

0.5

60
220/110
50/60
1380*420*720
7

none

none




UM-J200,UM-E35

UM-J200
Power(W)
Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

UM-E35
Power(W)

Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

4*850

660
1400/1680
200

0.8

0.5

62
220/110
50/60
1380*420*760
8

none

none

850

150
1400/1680
35

0.8

0.5

55
220/110
50/60
440*440*660
42

yes

none




UM-E50, UM-E65

UM-E50
Power(W)

Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

Power(W)
Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)

Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer
Cooling pipe

2*580

210
1400/1680
50

0.8

0.5

55
220/110
50/60
740%320%650
3

yes

none

2*850

300
1400/1680
65

0.8

0.5

58
220/110
50/60
740%340*660
4

yes

none



UM-E65L,UM-E135

UM-E65L
Power(W)
Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

UM-E135
Power(W)

Capacity(L/min)
Speed(r/min)
Tank(L)
Maxpressure(Mpa)
Starting pressure(Mpa)
Noise(dB)

Power voltage
Frequency (Hz)
Size(L*W*Hmm)
Chair

Dryer

Cooling pipe

2*850

300
1400/1680
65

0.8

0.5

58
220/110
50/60
740*340%660
4

yes

none

3*850

450
1400/1680
135

0.8

0.5

60
220/110
50/60
1090*460*790
6
yes

none




’ UM-E135L, UM-163

UM-E135L

Power(W) 3*850
Capacity(L/min) 450
Speed(r/min) 1400/1680
Tank(L) 135
Maxpressure(Mpa) 0.8
Starting pressure(Mpa) 0.5
Noise(dB) 60

Power voltage 220/110
Frequency (Hz) 50/60
Size(L*W*Hmm) 1090*460*790
Chair 6

Dryer yes
Cooling pipe none
UM-163

For 10 simulators working at

same time

Voltage: 230V 50Hz
Power:4.8KW
Frequency:1000L/min
Maximum pressure: 8bar
Air tank volume: 160L
Noise:55dB




’ UM-164,UM-165

UM-164

For 16 simulators working at

same time

Voltage: 230V 50Hz
Power:6.4KW
Frequency:1340L/min

Maximum pressure: 8bar
Air tank volume: 200L
Noise:55dB

UM-165

For 18-20 simulators work-

ing at same time

VVoltage: 230V 50Hz
Power:8KW

Frequency:1650L/min

Maximum pressure: 8bar
Air tank volume: 240L
Noise:57dB




’ UM-166, UM-168

UM-166

For 20-25 simulators work-

ing at same time

Voltage: 230V 50Hz
Power:9.6KW
Frequency:1800L/min
Maximum pressure: 8bar
Air tank volume: 300L
Noise:62dB

For 30-32 simulators work-

ing at same time

Voltage: 230V 50Hz
Power:12.8KW
Frequency:2400L/min
Maximum pressure: 8bar
Air tank volume: 600L
Noise:65dB




’ UM-1610,UM-1612

UM-1610

For 40 simulators working at

same time

Voltage: 230V 50Hz
Power:16KW
Frequency:3000L/min
Maximum pressure: 8bar
Air tank volume: 600L
Noise:66dB

UM-1612

For 48-50 simulators work-

ing at same time

Voltage: 230V 50Hz
Power:19KW
Frequency:3600L/min
Maximum pressure: 8bar
Air tank volume: 1000L
Noise:68dB




